

International Journal Of Science, Technology & Management

EDITORIAL TEAM HOME ISSUE -ABOUT THE JOURNAL ANNOUNCEMENTS



International Journal of Science, Technology & Management (IJSTM) e-ISSN: 2722-4015 is an international scholarly refereed research journal which aims to promote the theory and practice of science, technology, innovation, engineering and management.

Journal JJSTM published Six times a year in January, March, May, July, September and November

A broad outline of the journal's scope includes; peer reviewed original research articles, case and technical reports, reviews and analyzes papers, short communications and notes to the editors, in interdisciplinary information on the practice and status of research in science, technology and Management

DSTM is an international journal providing a platform for research paper publishing. DSTM publishes research papers in various science, technology and managemen topics.

IJSTM is a collaboration between researchers from the entire Globe including the USA, UK, Europe and Indonesia.



E-ISSN : 2722-

CONTACT





International Journal Of Science Technology & Management (IJS)



International Journal Of Science, Technology & Management

	HOME	EDITORIAL TEAM	ISSUE -	ABOUT THE JOURNAL	ANNOUNCEMENTS
HOME / Editorial Team					
Editorial Team					

Editor-in-Chief of the IJSTM Journal:

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Arman Harahap, M.Si University of Labuhanbatu North Sumatra, Indonesia

Managing Editor :

Dr. Jendri Mamangkey, M.Si Department of Microbiology, Universitas Kristen Indonesia

Editorial Boards:

M.A. Andrzej Klimczuk (Poland) Warsaw School of Economics, Collegium of Socio-Economics Ph.D.

Dr. Leila Mona Ganiem Universitas Mercu Buana Jakarta, Indonesia

Prof. (Dr.) Hamid Saremi Vice Chancellor of Islamic Azad University of Iran, Quchan Branch, Quchan-Iran

Prof. Dr. Shahreen Kasim

Universitas Tun Hussein Onn Malaysia

Copy Editor

Paramadi Harahap, M.M

Layout Editor

Dr. Nikomang Ayu Ratna Dewi

Alesha Inara Hrp

Irwan Harahap, S.H

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (IJSTM)

URL : <u>https://ijstm.inarah.co.id</u> DOI : <u>10.46729/ijstm</u> e-ISSN : **2722 - 4015**

PAPER ACCEPTANCE LETTER

Article Title : Investigate Strategic Ambidexterity: How Environmental Dynamism Affects Networking Capability in Small Businesses

Author : Tyna Yunita^{1*}, Istianingsih Sastrodiharjo², Wastam Wahyu Hidayat³, Rorim Panday⁴

Article Type : Original Article

Thank tou your submission to our journal.

We are pleased to inform you that your paper entitled "Investigate Strategic Ambidexterity: How Environmental Dynamism Affects Networking Capability in Small Businesses" has been reviewed by 2 reviewers and had a positive opinion. This paper has been accepted for publication at the peer-reviewed "International Journal Of Science, Technology & Management", to published in Volume 4, Number 1, January 2023.

Thank you for publishing with us. We look forward to receiving future manuscripts from you.

Yours sincerely,

Dr. Arman Harahap, M.Si Editor-in-Chief





EX COPERNICUS	ICI World of Journals	ICI Journals Master List	ICI World of Paper	s Contact	Degin/ Re	egister 🔂 🔜 👬
World of Journals / Search						
I W RLI J URN	D possible to s	nind the ICI World of Journals databa search for journals on the current IC Higher Education (MEiN scoring) in ed and updated by editorial offices.	I Journals Master List inde Poland. By clicking on the	exing list (ICV scoring) or the curr	ent ranking of journals created by	/ the Ministry of
arch						
Journal title International Journal of Scier	nce, Technology & Managem	ent		SSN	Publisher	
Disciplines /specializations					~ Country	~
ICV points 🕜	ICV year		63	125	188	250
ihow journals: ournal status All	all or except Warning	s & Alerts O only Transparency \	Warning! O only Preda	tory Alert!		~
Sorting					Clear	Search
rch Results						
Country / La	ISSN: 2722-4015 (online) anguage: ID / EN Publisher: Arman Harahap	al Of Science, Technology & Manager		MEiN:	N/D ICV 2022: ICV 2021:	
					<< <	1 > >>
age . Rules . Privacy po	licy . Return policy	INDEX	COPERNICUS			



-r	
au	

 \checkmark